VERMICELLI ROLL

ZTZ BRI KB $6.80
Wok-fried Vermicelli Roll with
Dried Shrimp in Signature Chilli Sauce

W 15 i #53 $6.80
Steamed Vermicelli Roll

with Honey B.B.Q Pork

B 4K B7 55 $7.80
Steamed Vermicelli Roll

with Prawn

8 & F i $8.80

Steamed Vermicelli Roll
with Scallop

— mn B AR B7 4 $10.80
Shrimp Mousse on Silver Thread
Vermicelli Roll

i

CONGEE

EREERW $11.80
Salted Lean Meat
and Trio Eggs Congee

K LA R $13.80
Conpoy and Minced Pork
Teochew Porridge

BRI E R $15.80
Sliced Grouper Congee

ENEER $18.80

Seafood with Pumpkin Congee

& 88 EE o $22.80
Sliced Abalone with
Fish Maw Congee

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes.

We are pleased to accommodate your allergy & other dietary restrictions.
Please approach our Service Associates for assistance.
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BAKED-FRIED DIM SUM

Bk EHE (3 pieces)
Mini Egg Tarts

ZRXELILE (3 pieces)

Oven-baked Snow Skin Pork Bun

EINF2£3 (3 pieces)
Pan-seared Pumpkin
& Yam Pancake

P EERAEN A (3 pieces)
Deep-fried Prawn Dumpling
with Mayonnaise

T RIBALK (3 pieces)
Baked Mango Chicken Tartlet

8RR % (3 pieces)
Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll
with Prawn

HFEM/ER (3 pieces)
Deep-fried Smoked Duck & Wild
Mushroom in Pumpkin Type

AT ZEDR (3 pieces)
Deep-fried Yam Puff
with Chicken Cubes & Foie Gras

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes.

$6.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$8.80

$8.80

$10.80

$11.80
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CLASSIC DIM SUM

E&E (3 pieces) $7.80
Charcoal Golden Custard Bun

LR IR 2 (3 pieces) $7.80
Steamed Prawn Dumpling

RIEEIXKES: (3 pieces) $8.80
Pan-seared ‘Otak’
Seafood Dumpling

BIRea @S (3 pieces) $9.80
Steamed Pork & Abalone Dumpling

ZTFEENE DN $10.80
Stir-fried Carrot Cake
with Signature Chilli Sauce

EMEMEE (1 piece) $11.80
Baked Abalone Tart with per piece
Black Truffle (minimum 2 pieces)

EFESKMWE (3 pieces) $13.80
Crlspy fried Sea Cucumber & Black
Garlic on Silver Thread Vermicelli Roll

(VI

RICE & NOODLE

RFFHER 510.80
Poached Ramen Noodle
with Dumpling

TR B 22 HK $23.80
Braised Rice Vermicelli with Shredded
Duck Meat and Preserved Vegetable

BESEMFE $32.80
Traditional Ee-fu Noodle
with Crab Roe in Superior Stock

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes.
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STEAMED DIM SUM

Wi/ NFEE (3 pieces)
Steamed Pork Dumpling

RINRF
Minced Pork Dumpling
in Hot and Spicy Sauce

it RN
Steamed Chicken Claw
with Black Bean Sauce

HEE XA (3 pieces)
Steamed B.B.Q Honey Pork Bun

EWEKRIR (3 pieces)
Steamed Vegetarian Crystal
Dumpling with Black Truffle

EHIZIG (2 pieces)
Steamed Glutinous Rice with
Szechuan Chicken in Lotus Leaf

FEEXHS
Steamed Pork Rib with Yam

KREEER (3 pieces)
Steamed Cod & Prawn Dumpling

EEF T TFERIKR (3 pieces)
Dumpling with Black Fish Roe,
Steamed Scallop & Crab Meat

EBWERIR
Double-boiled
Shark’s Fin Dumpling

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes.

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$7.80

$8.80

$8.80

$8.80

$11.80

$12.80

$15.80



