# 肠粉

### VERMICELLI ROLL

老干爹香煎虾米肠粉 Wok-fried Vermicelli Roll with Dried Shrimp in Signature Chilli S	\$6.80 auce
叉烧肠粉 Steamed Vermicelli Roll with Honey B.B.Q Pork	\$6.80
鲜虾肠粉 Steamed Vermicelli Roll with Prawn	\$7.80
鲜带子肠粉 Steamed Vermicelli Roll with Scallop	\$8.80
一品鲜虾肠粉 Shrimp Mousse on Silver Thread Vermicelli Roll	\$10.80

## 粥

### CONGEE

金银蛋瘦肉粥 Salted Lean Meat and Trio Eggs Congee	\$11.80
潮式干贝肉碎粥 Conpoy and Minced Pork Teochew Porridge	\$13.80
鲜石斑鱼片粥 Sliced Grouper Congee	\$15.80
金瓜海皇粥 Seafood with Pumpkin Congee	\$18.80
鲍鱼片鱼鳔粥 Sliced Abalone with Fish Maw Congee	\$22.80

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

### 炸点心

### BAKED-FRIED DIM SUM

酥皮蛋挞 (3 pieces) Mini Egg Tarts	\$6.80
法式雪山包 (3 pieces) Oven-baked Snow Skin Pork Bun	\$7.80
金瓜芋丝饼 (3 pieces) Pan-seared Pumpkin & Yam Pancake	\$7.80
沙律明虾角 (3 pieces) Deep-fried Prawn Dumpling with Mayonnaise	\$7.80
芒果鸡粒派 (3 pieces) Baked Mango Chicken Tartlet	\$8.80
鲜虾腐皮卷 (3 pieces) Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll with Prawn	\$8.80
香熏鸭小南瓜 (3 pieces) Deep-fried Smoked Duck & Wild Mushroom in Pumpkin Type	\$10.80
鹅肝荔茸酥 (3 pieces) Deep-fried Yam Puff with Chicken Cubes & Foie Gras	\$11.80

### 经典点心

### CLASSIC DIM SUM

黑金流沙包 (3 pieces) Charcoal Golden Custard Bun	\$7.80
颂苑虾饺皇 (3 pieces) Steamed Prawn Dumpling	\$7.80
炭烧乌达烧卖 (3 pieces) Pan-seared 'Otak' Seafood Dumpling	\$8.80
珍珠鲍鱼烧卖 (3 pieces) Steamed Pork & Abalone Dumpling	\$9.80
老干爹酱炒萝卜糕 Stir-fried Carrot Cake with Signature Chilli Sauce	\$10.80
黑松露鲍鱼酥 (1 piece) Baked Abalone Tart with Black Truffle (minimum 2 pieces)	\$11.80 per piece
黑蒜海参米网卷 (3 pieces) Crispy-fried Sea Cucumber & Black Garlic on Silver Thread Vermicelli R	\$13.80 coll

## 粉 - 面类

### RICE & NOODLE

MICE a MOODEL	
饺子手拉面汤 Poached Ramen Noodle with Dumpling	\$10.80
雪菜熏鸭丝焖米粉 Braised Rice Vermicelli with Shredd Duck Meat and Preserved Vegetable	
鸿图窝伊面 Traditional Ee-fu Noodle with Crab Roe in Superior Stock	\$32.80

### 蒸点心

### STEAMED DIM SUM

颂苑小笼包 (3 pieces) Steamed Pork Dumpling	\$6.80
京川饺子 Minced Pork Dumpling in Hot and Spicy Sauce	\$6.80
豉汁蒸凤爪 Steamed Chicken Claw with Black Bean Sauce	\$6.80
蚝皇叉烧包 (3 pieces) Steamed B.B.Q Honey Pork Bun	\$7.80
黑松露水晶饺 (3 pieces) Steamed Vegetarian Crystal Dumpling with Black Truffle	\$8.80
瑶柱珍珠鸡 (2 pieces) Steamed Glutinous Rice with Szechuan Chicken in Lotus Leaf	\$8.80
芋香蒸排骨 Steamed Pork Rib with Yam	\$8.80
水晶鳕鱼饺 (3 pieces) Steamed Cod & Prawn Dumpling	\$11.80
黑鱼籽带子蟹肉饺 (3 pieces) Dumpling with Black Fish Roe, Steamed Scallop & Crab Meat	\$12.80
鱼翅灌汤饺 Double-boiled Shark's Fin Dumpling	\$15.80